Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

9651 Gainford St.
Downey, Ca. 90240
EVENT DATE: MAY 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 4PM

ORDER #006239

Juliana Arreola
562-528-6312

Order Date: March 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description

General

. Celine Ottoman, Blue

Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold

Belmont Sofa, 8ft

Lucite Bar, Curved 6ft
WITH LED LIGHTS

Services

Delivery and Pick Up Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/09/2025 @ 05:02 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $350.00 T
4 $55.00 T
1 $125.00 T
1 $250.00 T
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$700.00

$220.00

$125.00

$250.00

$150.00

$1,295.00
$150.00
$123.03
($0.00)
$1,568.03
($1,184.78)
$383.25
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