ORDER #006239



Juliana Arreola 562-528-6312

Order Date: March 28, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 9651 Gainford St. Downey, Ca. 90240

EVENT DATE: MAY 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 4PM

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blue	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Lucite Bar, Curved 6ft WITH LED LIGHTS	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
Services					
	Delivery and Pick Up Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Notes			Total Produ	cte.	\$1,295.00
Notes		Total Lab	or/Services/M		\$150.00
			Tax		\$123.03
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$1,568.03
			Payme	nts:	(\$1,184.78)
			Balar	ice:	\$383.25